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APPLICATION ID 

1. Name of the Candidate 
2. Father's Name 
3. Mother's Name 

4. Communication Address : 

5. Caste 

6. Physically Handicapped/PWD 
7. Gender 

8. * Fees 
9. Transaction ID 
10. Enrolled under Category 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
Accredited by NAAC with grade A 

M.Sc. in Botany 

* Fees Structure : 

SI. No. |Head of Account (per Semester) 

7 

9 

10 

11 

ADMISSION FEE 

TUTION FEE (FOR 3 MONTHS) 
SESSION FEE 

MAGAZINE FEE 

You are provisionally admitted to the M.Sc. in Botany Semester-I under the 
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL, RAJA RAMMOHANPUR CAMPUS for the academic session 2019-2020. 

LIBRARY FEE 

LABORATORY FEE 

STUDENTS AID FUND 

STUDENTS HEALTH HOME 

DEVELOPMENT FEE 

ASSOCIATION FEE 

NBUPG19-3636 

IDENTITY CARD (ONCE) 

Total Amount 

DIPAYAN SARKAR 
DHIRESH CHANDRA SARKAR 
ASHA SARKAR 
UTTARPARA, PO- HALDIBARI 

HALDIBARI COOCHBEHAR WEST 

BENGAL PIN:735122 

SC 

No 

Male 

Rs. 903.00 (Nine Hundred Three Only.) 
NBUPG19-3636 2 26472 
SC 

Paid on : 24-07-2019 

Fees 

Rs.80.00 

Rs.480.00 

Rs.80.00 

Rs.10.00 

Rs.10.00 

Rs.90.00 

Rs.30.00 

Rs.03.00 

Rs.50.00 

Rs.50.00 

Rs.20.00 

Rs. 903/ 

NB : A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted at the time of verification of documents. 









DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS





UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
SL.No.: 3120-09776N 

oNNtokIHESALUSIVERsYOENO 
SNhhtVRSotNORHNGALLhvESIXSRTHEENGA 

NNORNNNiSYONRINGALUNIVERSITYOFENoRTEIBENGA 

# 

RNGA B.Sc. PART-II THREE YEARS (HONOURS ) EXAMINATION 2020 
BNALUNIVENYOFNORHBENOALLNIVERSIYOENOHRENGA 

ROLL.: 

REGN .NO. 
COLLEGE CODE: 

NERNITOFNORI 

oNONALUNIYASYOFNO| UNDER 1+1+1 EXAMINATION SYSTEM | 

oo The following is the statement of marks obtained by the candidate 
ERSIEYOF NORIHHENGALUNIVSYOFNoKIHBENGALNVERSYOEMORTHWENG 

NAME: BARSA MANDALNORIHBENGKLUNIVERSIEY oTNORIIENGALUNIVERSITYCOFNOKEHEN 

0192025 NO. 39772NGALONIVERSYOENORHEENGALLNIVERSTYoFNOKBN 

SUBJECT/ GROUP 

BOTH -(Theo) VGAL 

ENORTHIBENGAT UNVEIISITYoFNORIHEENGALUNIVERSIEYOFNORIENGALL 
0191605030230SESSION :2016-2017VERSYOsOTHEEALE 

h PART I& PART II EXAMINATIONSNoRTNGALUNVERS PART II EXAMINATION 

BOTH - (Prac)AL 

ZOOG - (Theo) 

CEMG - (Theo) 

CEMG- (Prac)L 
ENVSNORTHBENGAL 

140 

ZOOG-(Prac) 50 

60 

(See 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE 'A 

NIVE PART IORBENG PART ISITYNo 

Full Marks Marks 
Marks Obtained Obtained 

100 

g 

90 

60 

ENGCNORDIDENAVERSYO 
erHBENGALNIERST 

FNOHIENGALNIVERSITYOFNORTEHBENGAL UNIVERSTTOENORHBENGA 

66 

33 

-Denotes First Class 

59 

20 

47 

100o 65 

44 

RESULT # 

BACK IN: 

Full 
Marks 

# ||oEN Denotes Second ClassORTELAEN 
#XODenotes Failed 

140 

# PNQ-I|Denotes Part-|| Back not cleared 
#1CBN- Denotes incomplete for the result 

of Back paperHHSTTYOEKEHE 

60 

100 

50 

90 

60 

NIVERSETYNORIHBENGALUN 

50 

92 

40 

53 

Qualiftying marks 34%(Th) & 40%(Prc) 
in each Honours Subject at Part I, I| 
& III Examination separately. 
Pass marks 40% in Honours Subject 
in Part I, I|& II| Examinations taken 
together & 34% marks in Compulsory 
Subject in each part separately 

40 

38 

35 

26 

1HBENCALLINIVESI 

SUBJECT/ GROUP 
LUNIVERSIt BOTH UNIVERS 

Paper -VIl (Theo) 

Paper -VlI (Theo) 

Paper -|X (Theo) 

Paper -X (Prac) 

Paper -XI (Prac) 

Total Theory 

Total Practical 

Total Hons (P1+P2+P3) 

BNGM 

NORIIEBENGALINIVERS 
NORIHHENALUNIVIRN 

PART I| EXAMINATIONERS 
CLASS RANGE OF MARKS 

UNIL ISUhNo 60% & aboveEES 
UNIIIIY 40% & below 60% 

Full Marks 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

COLLEGE CODE : 019 

240 

160 

800 

50 

ORTH ALLNIVER 
ORTIHGLLNNENok 

oRGALUNVER 

ENORE 

CLASS: 

Qualifying 
Marks 

NGALINVERN 55 

NOLUNIVETO 66 

NGALLNVE68 NGALUNVEROEN 
NGAUNIVE 

NVERSTYoFNORIHIRENGAL UNIVEHSTNOTNORIIHBENGALUNIVERSIYoREENGAL UNIvEEYOFNoR 
NVERSITYOoFNORIHEINGAL UNIVERstVOENOKtHEIGAUNIVEISYOENORIIBENGALLNIVERSIYONORIE 
SVERSIIYONORTIENGALUNIVERIYOFNORTiENGALUNVERSTYOFNOREISNAUNIVIRSUTYOENORT 

NOALUNINETb 68 

NGALUNWE 

Full Marks 

82 

64 

NA 17 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

320 

eDNESTYOESOHEENGALCNVEASEYONOKTEREN 

OFNOR 800AST 

189 

128 

548 

40 

68,50 %o 

NVERSToFNORTIEBENGALUNVERSEYOENORIIEHINGAUNIVLRSTYOINORIHENGA UNENIRSEYOFNORNALUNNASTOFNOREstN 

Marks Obtained 

NVERSTIYOFNORTfiBENGALUNIVERTYOFNOKIEHBLNGAUNIVERSEIYOENORlBENGAUNVERSEOENREHHRENGLUNIVERsXOENOR1RENG 

548 

YOENORTHOE 

Date of Publication of Result:29th October 2020NIVERSyoENORRLNALLNIVESsO CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Reverse)ENGALUNIVEKST TOENORTSENGALLNINERsTOFNOHRENCAUNIVERSIEYONORTBENGALLINViSOoT8N 

TEASENGAUNIVIRSYOENORTHBENGA UNIYERSEEVOENOREHBNGALENIVEISIIXONOKIHDENGALLNIVEsthNOHE 

UNIVERSTYorNORTHBENGAL UNIVEISTIYOENOKTIHBENGALUNIVERSTIYOFNOKTNNGALUN 
019 COLLEGE NAME: ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE 



UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
Acccredited by NAAC with Grade A 

CASH COUNTER 

3rd Copy of Receipt 
(For Tenderer / Depositor) 

General Fund. N.B.U. A/C 
Bank A/c No.: 10195736768 

Reccipt No.: 1190C (Casli) 
Tendercr's Namnc: Barsa Mandal 

Migration Fee 
Particulars 

Rupees Five hundred only. 

EIVERS 
OF NOR} CASH 

Date: 04-Nov 22 

RECEIVED 
FINANCE 
BRANH 

Total: 

Armount () 
500 

500 

SigMature with Official seal ) 
BEFORE LEAVING THE CASH COUNTER, PLEASE VERIFY Kamit 

PRINTED RECEIPT COPY 



aHrafafa rt 

Registration No. 
Roll No. 

Full Name 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

Gender 
Mobile No. 

Email 

Aadhar No. 

Permanent Address 

Fees 

Fees Paid On 
Transaction ID 

BPL Category 

* Fees Structure: 
SL. No. 

4 

6 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
Raja Rammohunpur, Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal. Pin-734013, India 
Provisional Admission to M.Sc. in BOTANY Sem - III, 2020-2022 

: 0191605031657 of 2016-2017 
:209993010129 

:SUSANTA MALLICK 

: SANTI MALLICK 

DECLARATION: 

: ARUNA MALLICK 

: MALE 
:9382571473 

:SUSANTAMALLLICK 12345 @ GMAIL.COM 
:570160936654 

You are provisionally admitted to M.Sc. in BOTANY Sem - II, 2020-2022 

(Signature of the applicant) 

: VILL-AMGURI.P0-AMGURI BAZAR.PS-MAYNAGURI, 
VILL- AMGURI.PO.-AMGURI BAZAR.PS-MAYNAGURI, 
JALPAIGURI, WEST BENGAL, PIN: 735224 

:Rs. 313 
:21/07/2021 

: 189_12163 1A1626865272A8 
: No 

ADMISSION FEEPER SEM) 

MONEY RECEIPT 

SESSION FEE(PER SEM) 

MAGAZINE FEE(PER SEM) 

LIBRARY FEE(PER SEM) 

STUDENTS AID FUND(PER SEM) 

STUDENTS HEALTH HOME(PER SEM) 

ASSOCIATION FEE(PER SEM 

DEVELOPMENT FEE(PER SEM) 

Total Amount 

Head of Account Fees (in Rs.) 

80 

80 

10 

Page 1/1 

10 

30 

03 

50 

50 

313 

1.I hereby solemnly affim that the information furnished in this Application Fornm is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and 
no material or information has been concealed or suppressed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or misleading, the University of 
North Bengal shall have the authority to cancel my candidature/ admission without any further enquiry or notice. 

30712/2020 

2. I undertake that, I shall abide by the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menance of ragging, 2009, Ordinances govening the discipline of 
students of University of North Bengal and such other Rules, Ordinances and regulations that may be framed by the University of North 
Bengal / UGC from time to time 

3.I further undertake that the preference for the courses, domicile and the categories and others to which I belong as indicated by me in the 
online Application Form shall be irrevocable. 

NB : A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted to the Department or PG Council, when they asked to submit or 
notify to do so. 



INVSHONONALUNIVIRSTIYOUNORTIDENGATUNIVISIIYOENOHNEALU 
UNIVERSEVOENOUHHENGAL UNIVIRSUIXOLNORUILLNGAL UNIVELSPIXOoFNOREIIESUNLNIVERSITYoENCKE 
NIVERSLYOFNOTE 
INIVERSiYOENORIH! 
NVEtSTIY ONORTHBENGAL UNIVERSIYO 
NIVERLSTIYOENOIHLNGALUNIVERSUYo 

UNIVERSIIYOFNOR 

NIVERSIIYOFNOIIRENGALLUNIVERSlYOENOtiNoALLIIVER 

NIVESL, No, EV22400524SIYOFNoRTEBENGALUNIVE 

JNIVERSsrTYorNOLEHEN 
NIVERSITVOINORiBENGALUNIVERsITYOFNOHUENGALONIVER 

NVERSIEYOENOKTEORENG 
NIVERSIIYOFNORTHHENG 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

NISERSTYYorNOUItBENGAL LNINERSIIYOFNORIIiENGALUN 

NIVIRSIYOENO3ENGAL.UNINERSIEY 

NINIRSITIVOPNORUINGALUNIVERSIIYOENORiHIENGAIUGRADE CARDLUNIVIRS 

NIVIRSIIoNOKEINONL UNINERSIIVOL M.SC. Fourth Semester Examination, 2022 
NIVERsYENokBENM (NVERSEEYOFNORIHRENGA NIVERSoOnRENwNIbsivaLSoARLM.Sc. in BOTANY 

The following is the statement of marks and grades obtained by 
NAMESUSANTA MAL L 

ICKNORIHHENGALUNIVIRSTIYoOFNORTHIENGALUNIEsiYoEOREAiaLtSEKE 
NORTFENG HOENGALUNIVLSLIYCFNORTHENG ALUNISEIStEVOEeEANhtiisEWNA 

ROLL NO.: 209993010129NORTREN REGN NO 0191605031657 

Semester 

JVERSIEYOFNORIHENGAIUNIVE 

Course, 
Course/ Paper ENGAL Name Title of Course/Paper UNIVERS/Paper 

CodeotENGAL UNIVERSITYOFNORTHRENGALLNIVERSType 

1 

2 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++ 

3 

stVCNoEIli NUNIVE 
WIVERSIYOENOLIENLL 

BOTA-ET-402EPLANT GENETICS AND MOLECULAR 
BREEDING LRSITYOE 

4 

BOTA-ET-403EPLANT GENETICS AND MOLECULAR 
BREEDING. EISTTYO 

Total 
Full Marks 

BOTA-EP-404E PLANT GENETICS AND MOLECULAR 

BREEDINGTYoF 
BOTA-CP-405 DISSERTATIONYO 

400 

400 

400 

400 

LNIVERSIIYOFNORHBENGALUNIVEKS 

PLANTS AND NATURAL HISTORY &EE 
TECHNIQUES IN BOTANY 

ENIVHRNINYOH 

1YOFNOATIRRENG 

331 

NIVERSIYO 

ALUNIVERSITSOF 

314 

Grand Total Total Credit 

302 

305 

HVCYorNORetHNa 

ebiHEALLSIVIS 
sWELENOALLIIVER 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

Total 
Credit Points 

Date of Publication of Result: 09/09/2022 

132.42 

125.61 

120.80 

EHGALLIVESIEONoRTE 

122.02 

YOENCAE LIIVERSEEOENERHILENG 
iLEScARUHISERSOolENGA 

1HBENL.ALONIVSIEVEENOELiENALiIM 

7.85 

8.28 

SGPA 

7.55 

HEvENOLLIILNOALVRIVE VERSTDVLHDLLIILNALNIV 

Practical 

7.63 

Internal 30 

External 50 

Internal 35 30 

Elective 
Practical 

UNINIRSIYOENORitiENsUNIVEONOKTE 

INSTITUTION CODE, :999 

External 50 37 

Internal 35 29 

Core 

Full Marks 
MarksObtained 

Overall 
Full Marks 

13 

1600 

12 

Total Total 
Full Marks 

80 34 

85 

85 

100 

50 

72 

Overall 
Grand Total 

1252 

Overall Percentage of Marks 

66 

85 

48 

ODRNESIYONU 

Grade 

P 

A+ 

A+8.47 3.40 

Overall 

GradelCredi Credit 
Points Points 

(GI)(Ci) (Ci) x (Gi 

4.25 3.20 13.60 

7.77 3.40 

NORHE 

8.50 4,00 

Total Credits 

64.00 

cGPA (Cumulative Grade Point Average) 

NIVESTYOENORioENN 
NIVELSLYOENETH 

28.80 

9.60 2.00 19.20 

26.42 

34.00 

Overa 
Total Credit Points 

500.85 

78.25 

Course(syPaper(s) not cleared marked as 'E (except Continuing Evaluation) 

NIVESbELN 

7.83 

VERSIYOLNNLENIVISAHIES 

ttIENGA 

FENRS CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSNGN 
TNUNIVILSVOTSOHNGMINILISTFNOKTRIENA 

NUALUNINERSITNONURTIENNLLNIVIISTYONoTHDENGM 
LALUNIVIRSIYoNORTHOENALINIVERSITOFNORIHBENGA 

UNIVIPSIIYONOIHUUNCAUNIVIRSIVOINORHRENGA 
SIESOFNOKOIINLALLNIVEIISINOENORTHINGA 

YOPNALUNIVERStINOENORIHRENGA 
YOFNORminiNNIVURSEYOENORTHDENGA 

SYOSESSION:2016-2017 
for the Fourth Semester Examination 2022 in Botany, held in July, 2022 

BOTA-CT-401BIORESOURCE UTILIZATION, MEDICINALExternall 50 21 
MarkslObtained 





























B
F/21/20.21 ~23 

S
essio

n 
2021

-23 

c 
tn

 B
O

T
A

N
Y

 

B
lood G

roup
: 

B
+

 

sou-os.ss 
A

/4R
.A

 3 
G

O
tl P

S
· K

O
fW

A
lf P

O
 

:A
!'~AAP. 

JA
lP

A
tC

U
R

f \N
E.S

T 

G
.A

. 1L 

I 

I 
cj_ 



Its, 

Serit::l No. 109900 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE A 

~:f .,X Migration Certfficate Issued 

ENUGKTENM= PERFEcn cN Vide No •... ~.?.:?? .. Dt.1 .. 1/..f.~ / )--0 1-5 
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 

This is to certify that ANANYA BANIK 

Daughter of GOPI NATH BANIK 

of ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE has been 

enrolled as a Registered student of this University from the Session 2018-2019. 

The Registration Number is 0191805030124. 

Dated : 22/11/2018 ,--.__ ,·--.... 
I:-,_• ,.' ·.,, - -

REGISTRAR 

-- - -- ---------------- ~-------------------- -· 
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ID No: 

Roll No: 18 
Contact: 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

Name: SUPRIYA ROY 

Course: M.Sc. in B0TANY 

ADDRESS 

Raja Rammohunpur, P.O. NBU, DL Dajeeling. W.B., PIN-734013 

STUDENT IDENTITY CARD 
BOBF/18/2022-24 Session: 2022-24 

Accredited by NAAC 

Blood Group: B 
9749367584 

VILL.- NANDANPUR, City: JALPAIGURI Dist: 
JALPAIGURI Pin: 735122 

Principal Secretary. 
FCSc. 
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ID No: 

Name: DEBOJEET CHOUDHURY 

Roll No: 17 

Contact: 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

Course: M.Sc. in BOTANY 

ADDRESS 

STUDENT IDENTITY CARD 
BOBFI1712022-24 Session: 2022-24 

Raja Rammohunpur, P.O. NBU, DA Darjeeling, W.B., PIN-734013 
Accredited by NAAC 

Pin: 735102 

6294842069 

Blood Group: O+ 

MOHITNAGAR, City: JALPAIGURI Dist: JALPAIGURI 

Principal Secretary. 
FCSe. 



















UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
Raja Rammohunpur, Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal. Pin-734013, India

Provisional Admission M.Sc in PHYSICS Sem - IV, 2023-2024 

MONEY RECEIPT

Registration No. : 0191905030607 of 2019-2020
Roll No. : 229993201063
Full Name : NABANITA SARKAR
Class Roll. No. : 014

Fees : Rs. 1363

Fees Paid On : 18/02/2024
Transaction ID : 0191905030607_4_0218210215T67164
UGC Anti Ragging Id. : 4919624
BPL Category : No

You are provisionally admitted to M.Sc in PHYSICS Sem - IV, 2023-2024 

* Fees Structure :
Sl. No. Head of Account Fees (in Rs.)

1 ADMISSION FEE(PER SEM.) 80

2 TUITION FEE(PER SEM.) 960

3 SESSION FEE(PER SEM) 80

4 MAGAZINE FEE(PER SEM) 10

5 LIBRARY FEE(PER SEM) 10

6 LABORATORY FEE(PER SEM) 90

7 STUDENTS  AID FUND(PER SEM) 30

8 STUDENTS   HEALTH HOME(PER SEM) 03

9 DEVELOPMENT FEE(PER SEM) 50

10 ASSOCIATION FEE(PER SEM) 50

Total Amount 1363

DECLARATION: 

 1. I hereby solemnly affirm that the information furnished in this Application Form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and
 no material or information has been concealed or suppressed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or misleading, the University of
 North Bengal shall have the authority to cancel my candidature / admission without any further enquiry or notice.

 2. I undertake that, I shall abide by the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menance of ragging, 2009, Ordinances governing the discipline of
 students of University of North Bengal and such other Rules, Ordinances and regulations that may be framed by the University of North
 Bengal / UGC from time to time

 3. I further undertake that the preference for the programme, domicile and the categories and others to which I belong as indicated by me 
 in the online Application Form shall be irrevocable.

-----------------------------------
(Signature of the applicant)

NB : A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted to the Department or PG Council, when they asked to submit or
notify to do so.

Page 1/1





UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
Raja Rammohunpur, Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal. Pin-734013, India

Provisional Admission M.Sc in PHYSICS Sem - IV, 2023-2024 

MONEY RECEIPT

Registration No. : 0191905030605 of 2019-2020
Roll No. : 229993201062
Full Name : PRIYADARSHINI SEAL DUTTA
Class Roll. No. : 034

Fees : Rs. 1363

Fees Paid On : 17/02/2024
Transaction ID : 0191905030605_4_0217220210T86221
UGC Anti Ragging Id. : 4913220
BPL Category : No

You are provisionally admitted to M.Sc in PHYSICS Sem - IV, 2023-2024 

* Fees Structure :
Sl. No. Head of Account Fees (in Rs.)

1 ADMISSION FEE(PER SEM.) 80

2 TUITION FEE(PER SEM.) 960

3 SESSION FEE(PER SEM) 80

4 MAGAZINE FEE(PER SEM) 10

5 LIBRARY FEE(PER SEM) 10

6 LABORATORY FEE(PER SEM) 90

7 STUDENTS  AID FUND(PER SEM) 30

8 STUDENTS   HEALTH HOME(PER SEM) 03

9 DEVELOPMENT FEE(PER SEM) 50

10 ASSOCIATION FEE(PER SEM) 50

Total Amount 1363

DECLARATION: 

 1. I hereby solemnly affirm that the information furnished in this Application Form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and
 no material or information has been concealed or suppressed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or misleading, the University of
 North Bengal shall have the authority to cancel my candidature / admission without any further enquiry or notice.

 2. I undertake that, I shall abide by the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menance of ragging, 2009, Ordinances governing the discipline of
 students of University of North Bengal and such other Rules, Ordinances and regulations that may be framed by the University of North
 Bengal / UGC from time to time

 3. I further undertake that the preference for the programme, domicile and the categories and others to which I belong as indicated by me 
 in the online Application Form shall be irrevocable.

-----------------------------------
(Signature of the applicant)

NB : A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted to the Department or PG Council, when they asked to submit or
notify to do so.
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SL.2013324 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE A 

This is to certify that 
Son /Daughter of 

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 

REJAUL HAQUE 
ABDUL MAHAMMAD 

of ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Migration Certificatae lssued 

His / Her Registration Number is 

Vide No./oD 

has been enrolled as a registered student of this University from the Academic Session 2020-202 1. 

0192005030 662 

Registrar 
Note: The Registration Certificate should be preserved in original form and must not be laminated to avoid complications in future 



Application No.: 

Name: 

Amount: 

Transaction ID: 

Payment Date: 

Gateway: 

Session fee (per sem.) 

Magazine fee (per sem.) 
Library fee (per sem.) 

Admission fee (per sem.) 
Tuition fee (for 3 months) 

CB23MSc43477 

ldentity Card (once) 

REJAUL HAOUE 

R1,950.00 

Sports Fee (once) 

113025248630 

HDFC 

Students' Aid Fund (per sem.) 

Total: 

Thursday, 28th September 2023 2:51 PM 

Provisional Admission Fee Payment Details for M.Sc. : BOTANY 

Students' Health Home (per sem.) 

Development fee (per sem.) 

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY 

Laboratory fee (per sem.) 

Printed on: 10/12/23 7:30 PM | IP: 47.11.82, 126 

Particulars 

https //admission.cbpbu.ac. in/print html 

100.00 

800.00 

100.00 

20.00 

50.00 

30.00 

10.00 

240.00 

50.00 

450.00 

100.00 

1950.00 

Amount (3) 



Course 

Category 
Name 

Roll No.: 

Registration No 
ABC ld. 

Setsctirute 

2 

3 

4 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-VI Examination, 2023 

: Regular 
:B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY 

Note: 

:ABHRADIP BISWAS 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++ 

: 236019317393 

Payment Ref. No. :0192005030640_6_0517150501T97322 
College/Department: ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (019) 

1 06/07/2023 10.30 AM-12.30 PM 

:0192005030640 

YOU ARE ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR FOR THE FOLLOWING SUBJECTS 

SI. Date & Time 

: 154702960099 

12/07/2023 02 PM TO 04 PM 

10/07/2023 10.30 AM-12.3O PM 

11/07/2023 10.30 AM-12.30 PM 

ADMIT CARD 

P.Code 

CHEMCC13 

CHEMCC14 
CHEMDSE3 
CHEMDSE4 

Paper 
CC 13 # 

CC 14 # 

DSE 3 # 

DSE 4 # 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

1. THIS ADMIT CARD IS VALID SUBJECT TO FULFILMENT OF RULES & REGULATIONS OF NBU REGARDING EXAMINATIONS. 
2. DATES MAY CHANGE IN CASE OF UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES. PLEASE VERIFY DATES WITH THE PROGRAM 
PUBLISHED. 

3. IF ANY PAPER COMBINATION (TH + PR) IS NOT CORRECT / MISSING THEN INFORM YOUR COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT 
IMMEDIATELY. ALL ADMIT CARD CORRECTION MUST BE DONE BEFORE THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF 

EXAMINATION. 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE CANDIDATES 

1. A candidate coming late up to 20 minutes may be admitted to the examination hall at the discretion of the centre-in-charge. Under 
no circumstances, shall a candidate who is late by more than 20 minutes, be allowed to sit for the examination. 
2. Within one hour from the commencement of examination, no candidate will be allowed to leave the examination hall. 
3. Answer papers even if blank, are to be handed over to the Invigilator and must not be left on the desk. 
4. On the answer books, the candidate is to write the name of the examination, his/her University Registration Number, Examination 
Roll Number only.(Under no circumstances his/her name or college/department should be mentioned.) 
5. His /Her examination of any particular paper shall be cancelled unless he l she writes correct paper code and name. 
6. The candidate will be allowed to carry with him to the examination hall only Admit Card, the University Registration Candidate and 

drawing implements which may be required for answering questions. 
7. To draw the attention of the invigilator, a candidate should only stand up. Under no circumstances any tapping of the desk will be 
allowed 

8. Admit card and Registration Certificate are to be shown and signature given when the invigilator / Centre-in-Charge directs. The 
candidate must write on both sides of each page of the answer book. 
9. If a candidate chooses wrong question paper(s) while writing the examinations then that concerned papers will be stand cancelled. 
10. The candidate must not borrow drawing instruments, pencils, erasers, blotting paper etc. from others in the examination hall. 
11. Notwithstanding the issue of Admit Card, the University reserves to itself the right to cancel any examination, before, during or 
after such examination. 

12. For any unfair means attempted or adopted by a candidate or breach of any of the rules above or any act of indiscilpline, a 
candidate is liable to be expelled by the Centre-in-Charge and his examination may be cancelled by the University. 
13. Any alteration made in the entries on the admit card without the Authority of the University shall render the candidate liable to be 
disqualified to sit for this or any subsequent examination. 
14. Correction of any kind on the admit card is required to be made before the commencement of examination. 
15. Mobile/Cell Phone is strictly prohibited in the Examination Hall. General calculator (non-programmed) may be allowed in the 
Examination Hal. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



Registration No. 
Roll No. 

Full Name 

Class Roll. No. 

Fees 

Fees Paid On 

Transaction ID 

UGC Anti Ragging ld. 
BPL Category 

* Fees Structure: 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

SI. No. 

10 

You are provisionally admitted to M.Sc. in CHEMISTRY Sem - II, 2023-2024 

11 

Raja Rammohunpur, Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal. Pin-734013, India 
Provisional Admission M.Sc. in CHEMISTRY Sem - II, 2023-2024 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

:0192005030640 of 2020-2021 
:239993050228 

:ABHRADIP BISWAS 

:001 

:Rs. 1509 

:17/02/2024 

:0192005030640 2 0217140216T46426 

:4915653 

: No 

ADMISSION FEE(PER SEM) 

DECLARATION: 

TUITION FEE (PER SEM) 
SESSION FEE(PER SEM) 

MAGAZINE FEE(PER SEM) 

LIBRARY FEE(PER SEM) 

LABORATORY FEE(PER SEM) 

STUDENTS AID FUNDPER SEM) 

(Signature of the applicant) 

STUDENTS HEALTH HOME(PER SEM) 

DEVELOPMENT FEE(PER SEM) 

MONEY RECEIPT 

ASSOCIATION FEE(PER SEM) 

SPORTS FEE (PER SEM) 
Total Amount 

Head of Account Fees (in Rs.) 

84.00 

1008.0 

84.00 

Page 1/1 

11.00 

11.00 

95.00 

32.00 

03.00 

53.00 

53.00 

75.00 

1.I hereby solemnly affirm that the information furnished in this Application Form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and 
no material or information has been concealed or suppressed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or misleading, the University of 
North Bengal shall have the authority to cancel my candidature / admission without any further enquiry or notice. 

1509 

2. I undertake that, I shall abide by the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menance of ragging. 2009, Ordinances governing the discipline of 
students of University of North Bengal and such other Rules, Ordinances and regulations that may be framed by the University of North 
Bengal / UGC from time to time 

3. I further undertake that the preference for the programme, domicile and the categories and others to which I belong as indicated by me 
in the online Application Form shall be irrevocable. 

NB:A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted to the Department or PG Council, when they asked to submit or 
notify to do so. 







UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++

ADMIT CARD
B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-VI   Examination, 2023

Course : B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY

Category : Regular 

Name : DEWASHRUTI ROY

Roll No. : : 236019317391

Registration No : 0192005030638

ABC Id. : 484432775568

Payment Ref. No. : 0192005030638_6_0522180513T12875

College/Department: ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (019)

YOU ARE ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR FOR THE FOLLOWING SUBJECTS

Sl. Date & Time P.Code Paper
1 06/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMCC13 CC 13 #    CHEMISTRY
2 12/07/2023  02 PM TO 04 PM CHEMCC14 CC 14 #    CHEMISTRY
3 10/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMDSE3 DSE 3 #    CHEMISTRY
4 11/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMDSE4 DSE 4 #    CHEMISTRY

Note: 

1. THIS ADMIT CARD IS VALID SUBJECT TO FULFILMENT OF RULES & REGULATIONS OF NBU REGARDING EXAMINATIONS.
2. DATES MAY CHANGE IN CASE OF UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES. PLEASE VERIFY DATES WITH THE PROGRAM
PUBLISHED.
3. IF ANY PAPER COMBINATION (TH + PR) IS NOT CORRECT / MISSING THEN INFORM YOUR COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
IMMEDIATELY. ALL ADMIT CARD CORRECTION MUST BE DONE BEFORE THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF
EXAMINATION.

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE CANDIDATES
1. A candidate coming late up to 20 minutes may be admitted to the examination hall at the discretion of the centre-in-charge. Under
no circumstances, shall a candidate who is late by more than 20 minutes, be allowed to sit for the examination.

2. Within one hour from the commencement of examination, no candidate will be allowed to leave the examination hall.

3. Answer papers even if blank, are to be handed over to the Invigilator and must not be left on the desk.

4. On the answer books, the candidate is to write the name of the examination, his/her University Registration Number, Examination
Roll Number only.(Under no circumstances his/her name or college/department should be mentioned.)

5. His / Her examination of any particular paper shall be cancelled unless he / she writes correct paper code and name.

6. The candidate will be allowed to carry with him to the examination hall only  Admit Card, the University Registration Candidate and
drawing implements which may be required for answering questions.

7. To draw the attention of the invigilator, a candidate should only stand up. Under no circumstances any tapping of the desk will be
allowed

8. Admit card and Registration Certificate are to be shown and signature given when the invigilator / Centre-in-Charge directs.

9. The candidate must write on both sides of each page of the answer book.

10. The candidate must not borrow drawing instruments, pencils, erasers, blotting paper etc. from other candidates in the examination
hall.

11. Notwithstanding the issue of Admit Card, the University reserves to itself the right to cancel  any examination, before, during or
after such examination.

12. For any unfair means attempted or adopted by a candidate or breach of any of the rules above or any act of indiscilpline, a
candidate is liable to be expelled by the Centre-in-Charge and his examination may be cancelled by the University.

13. Any alteration made in the entries on the admit card without the Authority of the University shall render the candidate liable to be
disqualified to sit for this or any subsequent examination.

14. Correction of any kind on the admit card is required to be made before the commencement of examination.

15. Mobile/Cell Phone is strictly prohibited in the Examination Hall. General calculator (non-programmed) may be allowed in the
Examination Hall.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
Raja Rammohunpur, Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal. Pin-734013, India

Provisional Admission M.Sc. in CHEMISTRY Sem - II, 2023-2024 

MONEY RECEIPT

Registration No. : 0192005030638 of 2020-2021
Roll No. : 239993050227
Full Name : DEWASHRUTI ROY
Class Roll. No. : 041

Fees : Rs. 1509

Fees Paid On : 17/02/2024
Transaction ID : 0192005030638_2_0217190247T56273
UGC Anti Ragging Id. : 4917132
BPL Category : No

You are provisionally admitted to M.Sc. in CHEMISTRY Sem - II, 2023-2024 

* Fees Structure :
Sl. No. Head of Account Fees (in Rs.)

1 ADMISSION FEE(PER SEM) 84.00

2 TUITION FEE (PER SEM) 1008.0

3 SESSION FEE(PER SEM) 84.00

4 MAGAZINE FEE(PER SEM) 11.00

5 LIBRARY FEE(PER SEM) 11.00

6 LABORATORY FEE(PER SEM) 95.00

7 STUDENTS AID FUND(PER SEM) 32.00

8 STUDENTS HEALTH HOME(PER SEM) 03.00

9 DEVELOPMENT FEE(PER SEM) 53.00

10 ASSOCIATION FEE(PER SEM) 53.00

11 SPORTS FEE (PER SEM) 75.00

Total Amount 1509

DECLARATION: 

 1. I hereby solemnly affirm that the information furnished in this Application Form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and
 no material or information has been concealed or suppressed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or misleading, the University of
 North Bengal shall have the authority to cancel my candidature / admission without any further enquiry or notice.

 2. I undertake that, I shall abide by the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menance of ragging, 2009, Ordinances governing the discipline of
 students of University of North Bengal and such other Rules, Ordinances and regulations that may be framed by the University of North
 Bengal / UGC from time to time

 3. I further undertake that the preference for the programme, domicile and the categories and others to which I belong as indicated by me 
 in the online Application Form shall be irrevocable.

-----------------------------------
(Signature of the applicant)

NB : A copy of the aforementioned receipt needs to be submitted to the Department or PG Council, when they asked to submit or
notify to do so.
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UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++

ADMIT CARD
B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-VI   Examination, 2023

Course : B.Sc (HONOURS) IN CHEMISTRY

Category : Regular 

Name : SOUMYADEEP BARMAN

Roll No. : : 236019317390

Registration No : 0192005030634

ABC Id. : 673481283970

Payment Ref. No. : 0192005030634_6_0523140504T42376

College/Department: ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (019)

YOU ARE ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR FOR THE FOLLOWING SUBJECTS

Sl. Date & Time P.Code Paper
1 06/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMCC13 CC 13 #    CHEMISTRY
2 12/07/2023  02 PM TO 04 PM CHEMCC14 CC 14 #    CHEMISTRY
3 10/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMDSE3 DSE 3 #    CHEMISTRY
4 11/07/2023  10.30 AM-12.30 PM CHEMDSE4 DSE 4 #    CHEMISTRY

Note: 

1. THIS ADMIT CARD IS VALID SUBJECT TO FULFILMENT OF RULES & REGULATIONS OF NBU REGARDING EXAMINATIONS.
2. DATES MAY CHANGE IN CASE OF UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES. PLEASE VERIFY DATES WITH THE PROGRAM
PUBLISHED.
3. IF ANY PAPER COMBINATION (TH + PR) IS NOT CORRECT / MISSING THEN INFORM YOUR COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
IMMEDIATELY. ALL ADMIT CARD CORRECTION MUST BE DONE BEFORE THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF
EXAMINATION.

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE CANDIDATES
1. A candidate coming late up to 20 minutes may be admitted to the examination hall at the discretion of the centre-in-charge. Under
no circumstances, shall a candidate who is late by more than 20 minutes, be allowed to sit for the examination.

2. Within one hour from the commencement of examination, no candidate will be allowed to leave the examination hall.

3. Answer papers even if blank, are to be handed over to the Invigilator and must not be left on the desk.

4. On the answer books, the candidate is to write the name of the examination, his/her University Registration Number, Examination
Roll Number only.(Under no circumstances his/her name or college/department should be mentioned.)

5. His / Her examination of any particular paper shall be cancelled unless he / she writes correct paper code and name.

6. The candidate will be allowed to carry with him to the examination hall only  Admit Card, the University Registration Candidate and
drawing implements which may be required for answering questions.

7. To draw the attention of the invigilator, a candidate should only stand up. Under no circumstances any tapping of the desk will be
allowed

8. Admit card and Registration Certificate are to be shown and signature given when the invigilator / Centre-in-Charge directs. The
candidate must write on both sides of each page of the answer book.

9. If a candidate chooses wrong question paper(s) while writing the examinations then that concerned papers will be stand cancelled.

10. The candidate must not borrow drawing instruments, pencils, erasers, blotting paper etc. from others in the examination hall.

11. Notwithstanding the issue of Admit Card, the University reserves to itself the right to cancel  any examination, before, during or
after such examination.

12. For any unfair means attempted or adopted by a candidate or breach of any of the rules above or any act of indiscilpline, a
candidate is liable to be expelled by the Centre-in-Charge and his examination may be cancelled by the University.

13. Any alteration made in the entries on the admit card without the Authority of the University shall render the candidate liable to be
disqualified to sit for this or any subsequent examination.

14. Correction of any kind on the admit card is required to be made before the commencement of examination.

15. Mobile/Cell Phone is strictly prohibited in the Examination Hall. General calculator (non-programmed) may be allowed in the
Examination Hall.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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